Republic of the Philippines
Office of the President

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested PHILGEPS-

accredited suppliers to submit SEALED and signed formal quotation/s for:

Particular Quantity ABC Place of
(PHP) Delivery
Supply and Description oty Unit Unit Cost Total Cost
ggg‘ifgmf 1 Hand Held Shower Set, 30 pcs 500000 150,000.00 | 489:770.00 ;’;‘épe”y
Materials Stainless, Heavy Duty Supplies
with 2  Single Lever Lavatory 30  pcs 580.00 17,400.00 Office,
Jalousie Faucet, Stainless Philsports
Installation 3 Stainless Steel Angle 40  pcs 250.00 10,000.00 Complex,
for the Valve, Single, 1/2 x 1/2 Meralco
Repair and 4  Stainless Steel Angle 40  pcs 280.00 11,200.00 Avenue,
Rehabilitation Valve, Double, 1/2 x 1/2 Pasig City
of Rooms in X 1/2
Dormitories 5 Stainless Steel Flexible 40  pcs 300.00  12,000.00
H, land J at "
Philsports Hpse, 1/2.x 1/2 x 14
Complex 6 Bidet, Stainless, Heavy 35 pcs 2,000.00 70,000.00
Duty
7  Door Knob, Stainless, 20 pcs 650.00 13,000.00
Heavy Duty
8 Lavatory P Trap,11/4" 30 sets 550.00 16,500.00
9 Tank Fittings, Lever 30 sets 550.00 16,500.00
Type, 1/2"
10 Teflon Tape, 1/2 100 pcs 12.00 1,200.00
11 PVC Plug, 1/2 diameter 50  pcs 15.00 750.00
12  Drill Bit for Metal and 20 pcs 80.00 1,600.00
Wood, 5/32" x 43 x 75
mm
13 Day Light Bulb, 36 100 pcs 185.00 18,500.00
watts
>Cap-Base: E27
>Color Temperature:
6500K
>Luminous Flux: 1100
lumens
>Color Rendering
Index: >80
14 T8 LED Fluorescent 100 pcs 90.00 9,000.00

Light, 36 watts
>Cap-Base: G13
>Color Temperature:
6200K

>Luminous Flux: 2500
lumens

>Color Rendering
Index: 72

**More on next Page**




15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

27

28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35

36

Two Gang Switch with
Cover

Acrytex Reducer
>Acrylic Solvent-based
coating

>non-porous, watertight
stain inhibitor for wood
Epoxy Reducer
>Epoxy-Based Coating
Paint Thinner

Paint Brush, 1"

Paint Brush, 2"

Paint Brush, 3”

Paint Roller, 4"

Paint Roller, 7"

Flat Latex Paint (White)
Semi-Gloss Latex
(White)

Skimcoat, 20kg bag
>Waterproof
>Application
Thickness:1-2mm
>Coverage (approx.):
17-20 sg.m.

>Color: White

Boral Powder, 20kg
bag
>Coverage(approx.): 65
sg.m.

>Color: White
Plastering Trowel,
Rubber Handle
>Stainless Steel Plate,
280mm x 120mm

Putty Knife without
Handle, Stainless Steel
>6 in.

PVC Pipe Cement,
400cc

Elastomeric Sealant
Door Pad PVC

Marine Plywood,

1/2" thick, 4 x 8 ft.
Marine Plywood,

1/4" thick, 4 x 8 ft.

KD S4S Good Lumber
2" x 2" x 10 ft.
Jalousie, Clear
>84cm (w) x 10 cm (1) x
5mm thick, including
Supply and Installation
**More on next Page**

20 pcs

6

6

6
20
20
20
20
20
10
10

4

10

10

10
5

30
10
20

40

gallons

gallons

gallons
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pcs
pails
pails

bags

bags

pcs

pairs

cans

gallons
pcs
pcs

pcs

pcs

100 pcs

150.00

480.00

500.00
280.00
18.00
40.00
65.00
60.00
85.00
2,000.00
2,350.00

500.00

700.00

290.00

50.00

200.00
1,900.00
150.00
850.00
500.00
320.00

128.00

3,000.00

2,880.00

3,000.00
1,680.00
360.00
800.00
1,300.00
1,200.00
1,700.00
20,000.00
23,500.00

2,000.00

2,800.00

2,900.00

500.00

2,000.00
9,500.00
4,500.00
8,500.00
10,000.00
12,800.00

12,800.00




37 PPRPipe, 1/2" g 20 pcs 250.00 5,000.00

38 PPRPipe, 3/4" g 20 pcs 350.00 7,000.00
39 PPR Elbow, 1/2" 30 pcs 15.00 450.00
40 PPR Tee, 1/2" 30 pcs 25.00 750.00
41 PPR Reducer, 3/4" 30 pcs 20.00 600.00
42 PPR Reducer, 1/2" 30 pcs 20.00 600.00

***Nothing Follows***

Delivery Terms:
Twenty (20) Calendar Days

The following documents must be submitted from 11 May 2021 to 5:00 pm of 14 May 2021, directly to the
Bids and Awards Committee Secretariat located at Room 207, 2" Floor, Administration Building, Rizal
Memorial Sports Complex, Pablo Ocampo Sr. St. Malate, Manila.

1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
2. Updated Omnibus Sworn Statement (Notarized) as per GPPB 16-2020
3. 2021 Mayor’s Permit

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 524-4336 or 524-4808 Loc.
175/143.

In case the deadline falls on non-working, legal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall
be on the next working day.

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the
following grounds:

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion;

- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or

- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the
benefit of the government without incurring any liability to the affected
bidder/s.

; Digitally signed
by Iroy Guillermo
Berbosidad Jr
Date: 2021.05.10
16:22:28 +08'00'

ATTY. GUILLERMO B. IROY, JR.
BAC Chairman

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: May 11, 2021

RFQ05072021




		2021-05-10T16:22:28+0800
	Iroy Guillermo Berbosidad Jr




