

Republic of the Philippines Office of the President

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested **PHILGEPS-accredited** suppliers to submit SEALED and signed formal quotation/s for:

Particular	Quantity						ABC (PHP)	Place of Delivery
Supply and Delivery of Additional	1	<u>Description</u> Hand Held Shower Set,	<u>Qty</u> 30	Unit pcs	<u>Unit Cost</u> 5,000.00	<u>Total Cost</u> 150,000.00	489,770.00	Property and
Materials with	2	Stainless, Heavy Duty Single Lever Lavatory Faucet, Stainless	30	pcs	580.00	17,400.00		Supplies Office,
Jalousie Installation for the	3	Stainless Steel Angle Valve, Single, 1/2 x 1/2	40	pcs	250.00	10,000.00		Philsports Complex, Meralco
Repair and Rehabilitation of Rooms in	4	Stainless Steel Angle Valve, Double, 1/2 x 1/2 x 1/2	40	pcs	280.00	11,200.00		Avenue, Pasig City
Dormitories H, I and J at	5	Stainless Steel Flexible Hose, 1/2 x 1/2 x 14"	40	pcs	300.00	12,000.00		
Philsports Complex	6	Bidet, Stainless, Heavy Duty	35	pcs	2,000.00	70,000.00		
	7	Door Knob, Stainless, Heavy Duty	20	pcs	650.00	13,000.00		
	8	Lavatory P Trap, 1 1/4"	30	sets	550.00	16,500.00		
	9	Tank Fittings, Lever Type, 1/2"	30	sets	550.00	16,500.00		
	10	Teflon Tape, 1/2	100	pcs	12.00	1,200.00		
	11	PVC Plug, 1/2 diameter	50	pcs	15.00	750.00		
	12	Drill Bit for Metal and Wood, 5/32" x 43 x 75 mm	20	pcs	80.00	1,600.00		
	13	Day Light Bulb, 36 watts >Cap-Base: E27 >Color Temperature: 6500K >Luminous Flux: 1100 lumens >Color Rendering Index: >80	100	pcs	185.00	18,500.00		
	14	T8 LED Fluorescent Light, 36 watts >Cap-Base: G13 >Color Temperature: 6200K >Luminous Flux: 2500 lumens >Color Rendering Index: 72 **More on next Page**	100	pcs	90.00	9,000.00		

					1	
15	Two Gang Switch with Cover	20 pcs	150.00	3,000.00		
16	Acrytex Reducer >Acrylic Solvent-based coating	6 gallons	480.00	2,880.00		
17	>non-porous, watertight stain inhibitor for wood	6 gollons	500.00	2,000,00		
17	Epoxy Reducer >Epoxy-Based Coating	6 gallons	500.00	3,000.00		
18	Paint Thinner	6 gallons	280.00	1,680.00		
19	Paint Brush, 1"	20 pcs	18.00	360.00		
20	Paint Brush, 2"	20 pcs	40.00	800.00		
21	Paint Brush, 3"	20 pcs	65.00	1,300.00		
22	Paint Roller, 4"	20 pcs	60.00	1,200.00		
23	Paint Roller, 7"	20 pcs	85.00	1,700.00		
24	Flat Latex Paint (White)	10 pails	2,000.00	20,000.00		
25	Semi-Gloss Latex (White)	10 pails	2,350.00	23,500.00		
26	Skimcoat, 20kg bag >Waterproof >Application Thickness:1-2mm >Coverage (approx.): 17-20 sq.m.	4 bags	500.00	2,000.00		
0.7	>Color: White	4	700.00	0.000.00		
27	Boral Powder, 20kg bag >Coverage(approx.): 65 sq.m. >Color: White	4 bags	700.00	2,800.00		
28	Plastering Trowel, Rubber Handle >Stainless Steel Plate, 280mm x 120mm	10 pcs	290.00	2,900.00		
29	Putty Knife without Handle, Stainless Steel >6 in.	10 pairs	50.00	500.00		
30	PVC Pipe Cement, 400cc	10 cans	200.00	2,000.00		
31	Elastomeric Sealant	5 gallons	1,900.00	9,500.00		
32	Door Pad PVC	30 pcs	150.00	4,500.00		
33	Marine Plywood, 1/2" thick, 4 x 8 ft.	10 pcs	850.00	8,500.00		
34	Marine Plywood, 1/4" thick, 4 x 8 ft.	20 pcs	500.00	10,000.00		
35	KD S4S Good Lumber 2" x 2" x 10 ft.	40 pcs	320.00	12,800.00		
36	Jalousie, Clear >84cm (w) x 10 cm (l) x 5mm thick, including Supply and Installation **More on next Page**	100 pcs	128.00	12,800.00		

3	37 PPR Pipe, 1/2" ø	20 pcs	250.00	5,000.00	
3	88 PPR Pipe, 3/4" ø	20 pcs	350.00	7,000.00	
3	9 PPR Elbow, 1/2"	30 pcs	15.00	450.00	
4	0 PPR Tee, 1/2"	30 pcs	25.00	750.00	
4	PPR Reducer, 3/4"	30 pcs	20.00	600.00	
4	PPR Reducer, 1/2" ***Nothing Follows***	30 pcs	20.00	600.00	
	livery Terms: enty (20) Calendar Days				

The following documents must be submitted from 11 May 2021 to 5:00 pm of 14 May 2021, directly to the Bids and Awards Committee Secretariat located at Room 207, 2nd Floor, Administration Building, Rizal Memorial Sports Complex, Pablo Ocampo Sr. St. Malate, Manila.

- 1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
- 2. Updated Omnibus Sworn Statement (Notarized) as per GPPB 16-2020
- 3. 2021 Mayor's Permit

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 524-4336 or 524-4808 Loc. 175/143.

In case the deadline falls on non-working, legal holiday, or special non-working holiday, the deadline shall be on the next working day.

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following grounds:

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion;
- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or
- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government without incurring any liability to the affected bidder/s.

ATTY. GUILLERMO B. IROY, JR.

BAC Chairman

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: May 11, 2021

RFQ05072021